Platz

10
11
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Siegerliste

Jugendfeuerwehr
Gillersheim 1
Diiderode
Gillersheim 2
Asche/Hettensen
Edesheim

Driiber
Katlenburg/Wachenhausen
Hardegsen 2
Greene 2
Lindau/Berka
Oldenrode
Hillerse
Lutterhausen

Bad Gandersheim
Northeim
Ahlshausen/Sievershausen
Sohlingen
Kalefeld/Sebexen
Uslar

Greene 1

Echte

Bodenfelde

Schonhagen

Samstag, 10. Juni 2017

StartNr

17
13
15

9
36
35
28
11
16
19
27
31
10
21

4
37

5
14

1
18
25

6
12

Gesamtpunkte

1414,0
1397,0
1389,0
1386,0
1381,0
1380,0
1378,9
1374,0
1366,0
1362,0
1354,0
1352,7
1352,0
1350,0
1349,0
1349,0
1342,0
1340,0
1338,0
1336,0
1324,0
1317,0
1314,9

A-Teil

987
987
979
982
971
981
983
980
970
974
955
982
953
950
976
959
963
977
979
982
962
942
939

B-Teil

428
411
411
405
411
400
397
395
397
389
400
372
400
401
374
391
380
364
360
355
363
376
377

Eindruck
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,1
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,3
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

1,1



Platz

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Jugendfeuerwehr

Iber

Liithorst

Naensen

Elvershausen

Hockelheim

Rotenkirchen
Sievershausen/Lauenberg
Schoningen

Vogelbeck

Hammenstedt

Gremsheim
Seboldshausen-Dannhause
Thiidinghausen
Norten-Hardenberg/Wolbr

Einbeck

Samstag, 10. Juni 2017

StartNr

29

8
20
34
24
33
38

2

3
30
39
32
40
26
23

Gesamtpunkte

1311,0
1306,9
1305,0
1304,0
1303,0
1302,0
1298,9
1298,0
1293,0
1292,7
1287,0
1285,0
1263,0
1242,0
1212,0

A-Teil

945
943
948
932
955
958
948
939
917
942
912
945
898
936
932

B-Teil

367
365
358
373
349
345
352
360
377
352
376
341
366
307
281

Eindruck
1,0
1,1
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,1
1,0
1,0
1,3
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

1,0



